Teilerwertung

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

GRADWOHL, Gerhard
ARNDT, Robert
ARNDT, Kerstin
ARNDT, Christian
PECHTOLD, Uwe
BRUCKL, Ewald
FEICHTNER, Herbert
ARNDT, Alexander
HESEL, Timm
WELCHERING, Bjorn
SCHWEDLER, Gottfried
THUM, Xaver

HESEL, Erik
WELCHERING, Vitus

HOFT, Markus

s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

Bester Gesamtringzahl
Teiler/Teilersumme

38,7 10 38,7 Teiler
112,3 10 112,3 Teiler
163,5 10 163,5 Teiler
193,6 10 193,6 Teiler
269,2 10 269,2 Teiler
401,6 10 401,6 Teiler
470,1 9 470,1 Teiler
471,8 9 471,8 Teiler
672,2 8 672,2 Teiler
876,4 7 876,4 Teiler

1006,1 8 1006,1 Teiler
1035,5 7 1035,5 Teiler
1210,9 6 1210,9 Teiler
1539,4 4 1539,4 Teiler
1668,9 7 1668,9 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 11.11.2025 20:36:44 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



