



Teilerwertung

		Bester Teiler/Teilersumme	Gesamtringzahl		
1.	GRADWOHL, Gerhard	38,7	10	38,7	Teiler
2.	ARNDT, Robert	112,3	10	112,3	Teiler
3.	ARNDT, Kerstin	163,5	10	163,5	Teiler
4.	ARNDT, Christian	193,6	10	193,6	Teiler
5.	PECHTOLD, Uwe	269,2	10	269,2	Teiler
6.	BRÜCKL, Ewald	401,6	10	401,6	Teiler
7.	FEICHTNER, Herbert	470,1	9	470,1	Teiler
8.	ARNDT, Alexander	471,8	9	471,8	Teiler
9.	HESEL, Timm	672,2	8	672,2	Teiler
10.	WELCHERING, Björn	876,4	7	876,4	Teiler
11.	SCHWEDLER, Gottfried	1006,1	8	1006,1	Teiler
12.	THUM, Xaver	1035,5	7	1035,5	Teiler
13.	HESEL, Erik	1210,9	6	1210,9	Teiler
14.	WELCHERING, Vitus	1539,4	4	1539,4	Teiler
15.	HÖFT, Markus	1668,9	7	1668,9	Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 11.11.2025 20:36:44 - DISAG OpticScoreServer